

Money Execution No. 30 of 2021
CNR no. WBEM01-002944-2021

Order No. 5, dt. 21.03.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and filing of written objection by O.P./Jdr.

The Id. Govt. Pleader, Mr. Malay Kr, Maity is present on behalf of OP/ Jdr.

The Id. Advocate, appearing on behalf of the petitioner/ D.Hr. is also present by filing hazira.

A petition praying for time for submitting written objection is filed on behalf of OP/ J.Dr.

Heard.

Considered.

The Ld. Advocate appearing on behalf of the petitioner/ D.Hr. does not raise any objection.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **27.04.2022** for appearing of the parties and filing of written objection by O.P/Jdr.

Dic. & Corr.by me.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
J.O Code WB01428.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.