

MONEY EX No. 30 of 21

Reg. No.-30 of 21

Order No. 11 dated 25.4.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of parties and awaiting order of Hon"ble High Court.

Dhr file hazira

Jdr./State files a petn on the ground stated there in.

Heard, concired, prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **28.09.2023** for appearance and submit the order of Hon"ble High Court possitively.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-

A.D.J. 2nd court

Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

Sd/-

A.D.J. 2nd court

Tamluk , Purba Medinipur