

Money Ex. 30/2021

Present :- Kaberi Basu
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 20 dt.02.07.24

Today is fixed for appearance and awaiting order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

DHR file hazira.

Jdr/state file a petition prays for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard considered prayer for time is allowed.

To 16.11.24 for appearance and awaiting order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta by the Jdr. positively.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624