

Money Ex. 30/2021

Present :- Shri Hemanta Sinha
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk in charge.

Order no. 24 dt.08.08.25

Today is fixed for appearance and awaiting order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Both Dhr. Jdr/state file hazira.

No order has yet been received from Hon'ble high court calcutta.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To **24.12.25** for appearance and awaiting order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta by the Jdr. positively.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C
J.O Code WB00754

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C
J.O Code WB00754