

Money Ex. 30/2021

Present :-Sri Shib Sankar Ghosh

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court,Tamluk I/C

Order no. 26 dt.20.03.26

To day is fixed for appearance and bringing order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta by the Jdr positively.

Both Dhr. & Jdr/State filed their respective hazira.

No order has yet been received from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Regular PO is busy in SIR duty.

The case is adjourned today.

To **01.07.2026** for appearance and bringing order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta by the Jdr positively.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk.

J.O Code WB00986

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk.

J.O Code WB00986