

Money Ex.-30 of 2021

**present:-Smt. Sushmita Mukerji, Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court,Tamluk-in-charge**

Order no. 27 dt. 01.07.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and bringing order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta by Jdr positively.

Dhr. Has filed hazira.

No step is taken by Jdr.

P.O is on leave on duty.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **10.09.2026** for appearance and bringing order of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta by Jdr. positively.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court,Tamluk-in-charge

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court,Tamluk-in-charge